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CAREER

Profession                              Median Salary
Pre-School Teacher
Chefs and Head Cooks
Social Workers
Kindergarten/Elementary School Teacher
Dietitians and Nutritionists
Fashion Designers

$29,780
$48,460
$49.470
$57,980
$60,370
$72,720

Take          Family &
    Consumer Sciences

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics

New jobs created for Kindergarten,
Elementary, Middle, and High School teachers by 2028

112,700

Annual Earning Outlook

Source: Teaching

How to Be an Effective Leader
Be Dependable

Be Committed to Students

See the Big Picture

Develop a Positive Attitude

Be Responsible

Show Respect

Be a Team Player

Source: Principles of Human Services

Money Management Tips:
The Pathway to Success 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics

Source: Interpersonal Relationships

Employment of dietitians and nutritionists
is projected to grow 11% from 2018

to 2028, much faster than the average
for all occupations.

Interest in the role of food and nutrition in
promoting health and wellness has increased, 

especially in preventative healthcare.

Items to Include in a Portfolio


